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                            		 GSETA MIS COMMITTEE ROSTER	   Meeting Date: __________
	Facilitators 
	County
	Phone Number
	Fax Number
	E-Mail Address
	Initials

	Diane Seavers (Chairperson)
	Middlesex
	(732)745-5696
	(732)745-4050
	Diane.seavers@dol.nj.gov 
	

	Terri Bryan (Co) 
	Cum/Sal/Cape May
	609 (465-1088) 
	
	terri.bryan@co.cape-may.nj.us 
	

	Barbara Heyward Co-Chair
	Middlesex
	(732)745-2814
	
	Barbara.heyward@dol.nj.gov
	

	Name
	County
	Phone Number
	Fax Number
	E-Mail Address
	Initials

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Danita Bethel
	Atlantic
	(609)485-0052 Ext.4835
	(609)485-0067
	denita.bethel@dol.nj.gov 
	

	Robin Hayek
	Bergen 
	(201)329-9600 Ext.5570
	
	robhay@bergen.org 
	

	Marietta Thomas
	Bergen 
	(201)329-9600 Ext.5513
	
	martho@bergen.org
	

	Lynda Wolf
	Bergen
	
	
	lynwol@bergen.org 
	

	Kelly West
	Burlington
	
	
	kwest@co.burlington.nj.us 
	

	Stephanie Rudd
	Burlington
	(609)265-5603
	(609) 265-5399
	sarudd@rcbc.edu 
	

	Danielle Rodgers
	Camden
	(856)549-0624
	(856) 216-2176
	Danielle.Rodgers@camdencounty.com
	

	Robin Morris
	Camden
	(856) 549-0616
	(856) 216-2176
	Robin.Morris@camdencounty.com
	

	Laurie Maguire
	Camden
	(856)549-0615
	(856) 216-2176
	Laurie.Maguire@camdencounty.com
	

	Jaime Gomez
	Cumb/Sal/Cape May
	(856)696-5660 Ext. 3003
	(856)238-6810
	jgomez@ccoel.org 
	

	Elizabeth Valentin
	Cumb/Sal/Cape May
	(856)696-5660 Ext. 3005
	(856)238-6810
	evalentin@ccoel.org
	

	Pam Comerford
	Cumb/Sal/Cape May
	(856)299-7200 Ext. 266
	
	Pam.Comerford@scbssnj.org
	

	Amy Ronketty
	Cumb/Sal/Cape May
	(856)299-7200 Ext.220
	(856)351-0432 
	aronketty@xbp.dhs.state.nj.us 
	

	Nereida Lombardi
	Essex
	(973)395-8611
	(973)395-5779
	nereida.lombardi@dol.nj.gov 
	

	Max Portero
	Essex
	(973)395-8722
	(973)395-5703
	max.portero@dol.nj.gov  
	

	Michelle Mullen
	Gloucester
	(856)251-6800
	(856)384-3779
	Michelle.mullen@dol.nj.gov 
	

	W. Galacka
	Greater Raritan
	(908)541-5780
	(908)575-3958
	galacka@co.somerset.nj.us 
	

	Chris Peake
	Greater Raritan
	(908)541-5782
	
	peake@co.somerset.nj.us 
	

	Robert Scollan
	Hudson
	(201)369-5205 Ext.3744
	
	robert.scollan@dol.nj.gov 
	

	Steve Smith
	Hudson
	(201)369-5205 Ext.3745
	
	Steve.smith@dol.nj.gov 
	

	Felicia Ravenell
	Jersey City
	(551) 222-4335
	
	felicia.ravenell@dol.nj.gov
	

	Reinaldo Santiago
	Jersey City
	(201) 795-8711
	
	reinaldo.santiago@jcetp.org 
	

	Shanele Gooch
	Mercer
	(609)989-6243
	(609)396-9563
	sgooch@mercercounty.org 
	

	Jessica Rivera
	Mercer
	(609)989-6079
	(609)396-9563
	jrivera@mercercounty.org 
	

	Lizette Bazan
	Middlesex
	(732)745-4111
	(732)745-4050
	Lizette.bazan@dol.nj.gov 
	

	Narvia Treadwell
	Middlesex
	(732)745-3920
	
	Narvia.treadwell@dol.nj.gov 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	




Name
	

County
	

Phone Number
	

Fax Number
	

E-Mail Address
	

Initials

	
Joan Desmarais
	
Monmouth
	 
(732) 683-8850 
	
(732) 614-3308
	
joan.desmarais@dol.nj.gov  
	

	Helayne Stoermer
	Monmouth
	(732)683-8850 X 3111
	(732) 299-7024
	Halyne.stoermer@dol.nj.gov
	

	Loren Jackson
	Monmouth
	(732)683-8850
	
	Loren.jackson@dol.nj.gov 
	

	Yolanda Taylor
	Monmouth
	(732) 683-8850
	(732)299-7024
	Yolanda.taylor@dol.nj.gov 
	

	Huy Dinh
	M/S/W
	(973)285-6871
	(973)644-9536
	Huy.dinh@dol.nj.gov 
	

	Jeanne Gilbert
	M/S/W
	(973)285-6876
	(973)644-9536
	jgilbert@co.morris.nj.us 
	

	Manuela Schuster
	M/S/W WDB
	(973) 285-6878
	(973) 829-8500
	mschuster@co.morris.nj.us 
	

	Tameka Allen
	Newark
	(973)733-4840
	(973)845-3542
	allent@ci.newark.nj.us 
	

	Marsha Armstrong
	Newark
	(973) 273-6052
	
	armstrongm@ci.newark.nj.us
	

	Orlando Mingo
	Newark
	(973)733-7299
	(201)988-5743
	orlandom@ci.newark.nj.us 
	

	Sweet Adeline Nieves
	Newark
	(973)733-8500
	(973)353-8421
	nievessw@ci.newark.nj.us 
	

	Sonja Williams
	Newark
	(973)273-6052
	
	williamsso@ci.newark.nj.us   
	

	Casey Fogler
	Ocean
	(732)240-5995 X 5607
	
	Casey.fogler@dol.nj.gov 
	

	Candy Fortier
	Ocean
	(732)240-5995 X 5608
	(732)349-5627
	candy.fortier@dol.nj.gov 
	

	Tara Hansen
	Ocean
	(732)240-5995 X 5609
	
	Tara.hansen@dol.nj.gov
	

	Kim Liguori
	Ocean 
	(732)240-5995 X 5614
	
	kim.liguori@dol.nj.gov 
	

	Tina McNamara
	Ocean
	(732)240-5995 X 5616
	
	tina.mcnamara@dol.nj.gov 
	

	Jack Caltabiano
	Passaic
	(973)340-3400 x7119
	
	jcaltabiano@pcwdc.org 
	

	Davidene Alpart
	Passaic
	(973)340-3400x7113 
	(973) 742-5227
	dalpart@pcwdc.org 
	

	Pam Comerford
	Salem
	
	
	Pam.comerfors@scbssnj.org 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Gisela Bernal-Castro
	Union
	(908)527 4803
	
	Gbernal-castro@ucnj.org 
	

	Lillian Roman
	Union
	(908) )558-8000 
	(908)558-8005
	lillian.roman@dol.nj.gov
	









LWD & GUESTS
	Name
	Representing
	Phone Number
	Fax Number
	Cell Phone
	E-Mail Address
	Initials


	Jackie Novatin
	LWD
	(609)777-3204
	
	
	jacquelin.novatin@dol.nj.gov 
	

	Melissa Fox
	LWD
	(609)984-3529
	
	
	Melissa.fox@dol.nj.gov 
	

	Mignon Glenn
	LWD
	(732)775-7971
	
	
	Mignon.Glenn@dol.nj.gov 
	

	Kamlesh Patel
	LWD
	(609)292-5742
	
	
	Kamlesh.patel@dol.nj.gov 
	

	Rocio Rodriguez-Lema
	LWD
	(609)984-1509
	
	
	Rocio.rodriguez-lema@dol.nj.gov

	

	Juliane Vega
	LWD
	(609) 633-2535
	
	
	Juliane.Vega@dol.nj.gov 
	

	Mark Vankampen
	LWD
	(609) 292-2121
	
	
	Mark.Vankampen@dol.nj.gov 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	                                

	E & T Unit Staff
	LWD/MSFW
	
	
	
	
	

	Thomas Oconnor 
	LWD/MSFW
	
	
	
	Thomas.oconnor@dol.nj.gov
	

	Jean Carter   
	LWD/MSFW
	
	
	
	Jean.carter@dol.nj.gov
	

	Maureen Walls 
	LWD/MSFW
	
	
	
	Maureen.Walls@dol.nj.gov
	

	Sarah Singer Quast 
	LWD/MSFW
	
	
	
	sarah.singerquast@dol.nj.gov
	

	Aaron Samuels 
	LWD/MFSW
	
	
	
	Aaron.samuels@dol.nj.gov
	

	Oswaldo Arango
	LWD/MFSW
	
	
	
	Oswaldo.arango@dol.nj.gov
	

	Raji Ramachandra 
	LWD/MFSW
	
	
	
	raji.ramachandra@dol.nj.gov
	

	Sabrina Sullivan
	LWD/MFSW
	
	
	
	Sabrina.sullivan@dol.nj.gov
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Last Update:  12/1/2020
